
Pl. 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 

# 
26 
4 

338 
13 
45 
505 
494 
243 
89 
460 
86 
727 
656 
317 
511 
560 
567 
446 
895 
956 
422 
382 
57 
83 
226 
433 
211 
745 
280 
331 
978 

Namn 
Tim Edberg 
Filip Bengtsson 
Filip Olsson 
Adam Fridlund 
Alfons Stensson 
Arvid Lüning 
André Högberg 
Emil Berggren 
Marcus Göthenberg 
Anton Neidert 
Noa Björkeng 
Marcus Gredinger 
Magnus Smith 
Pontus Håkansson 
Hugo Johansson 
Liam Åkerlund 
Rasmus Moen 
Linus Persson 
Isac Nilsson 
Pontus Lindblad 
Hugo Forsgren 
Teo Jönsson 
Carl Bååv 
Melvin Bladh 
Dennis Olsson 
Jack Martinsson 
Mikkel Nyvang 
Oscar Lindskog 
William Davidsson 
Gustav Johansson 
Anton Sjöqvist 

Klubb 
Huskvarna MK 
Vimmerby MS 
Getinge MK 
Tranås MS 
Vissefjärda CK 
Tibro MK 
Falköpings MK 
Örebro MK 
Åbågen MCK 
Stenungsunds MS 
Västerås MK 
MK Orion 
Nmk 
Anderslövs MK 
Linköpings MS 
Uppsala MK 
Upplands Väsby MK 
Veinge MCK 
Sunne MX Klubb 
Västerås MK 
SMK Värnamo 
SMK Kristianstadsavd. 
SMK Kolmården 
Tranås MS 
Västerås MK 
Huskvarna MK 
DMU 
Huskvarna MK 
Getinge MK 
Folkare MK 
SMK Värnamo 

Märke 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
GasGas 
Yamaha 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
KTM 
Fantic 
Husqvarna 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
Honda 
KTM 
Yamaha 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Kawasaki 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 

Team 
CEC RACING 
Team Bloms MX Racing 
Power by JJ Racing Team 
Team Bloms MX Racing 

FFRacing Team 
Yamaha Scandinavia/ CEC RACING 
Husqvarna Scandinavia 

Speedequipment MX Team 
BRS Racing Team 
Forsell Motor Racing Team 
Wozniak mx Racing team 
Motostar Racing 

Motostar Racing 
Forsell Motor Racing Team 

Team MC-Center Karlstad 

Team ATV Racing 
Team Keva Motor AB 
CEC RACING 

MOS Honda Racing 
Absolut MX 
Westside Racing / Nyvang-Mx 

Team Karlströmsmotor 

IDSvemoTA 
1135 
4241 
11034 
19038 
14418 
13829 
14449 
10912 
13741 
22335 
14876 
15654 
246579 
16792 
13949 
44943 
19742 
45948 
16574 
11704 
21538 
21574 
18718 
10157 
15553 
11641 
120980 
35957 
16123 
26244 
21541 

Klass 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 

H1 
25 
18 
20 
12 
16 
22 
15 
9 
14 
8 
11 
0 
0 
13 
2 
7 
10 
0 
4 
6 
5 
0 
3 
0 
0 
1 
0 
0 
-- 
0 
0 

H2 
22 
25 
20 
18 
14 
7 
11 
16 
6 
12 
8 
15 
13 
0 
10 
5 
0 
9 
4 
0 
0 
3 
0 
2 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Tot 
47 
43 
40 
30 
30 
29 
26 
25 
20 
20 
19 
15 
13 
13 
12 
12 
10 
9 
8 
6 
5 
3 
3 
2 
1 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
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Pl. 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 

# 
143 
90 
358 
140 
893 
555 
194 
18 
743 
119 
438 

Namn 
Sebastian Johansson 
Mattias Cöster 
Zebastian Wennerlund 
Nike Korsbeck 
Emil Fherm 
Noel Nilsson 
Rasmus Hesselberg 
Jakob Zetterholm 
Filip Hagdahl 
Hampus Lindgren 
Jonathan Jogér 

Klubb 
Upplands Väsby MK 
SMK Östgöta MC-Förening 
Örebro MK 
Hökensås MCK 
Ulricehamns MK 
Getinge MK 
Göta MS 
Linköpings MS 
Linköpings MS 
Uppsala MK 
Västerås MK 

Märke 
Kawasaki 
GasGas 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
Honda 
Honda 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
Yamaha 
Honda 

Team 
Forsell Motor Racing Team 

CEC RACING 

JWR MX STORE 
MOS Honda Racing 
Team Bloms MX Racing 

Team ATV Racing 
MOS Honda Racing 

IDSvemoTA 
97545 
53688 
10945 
86010 
63832 
12819 
9492 
20378 
47385 
96875 
9712 

Klass 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
Wild. 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 

H1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
-- 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

H2 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
-- 
0 
0 
-- 

Tot 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
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